Investitionen: 22.00 Gewinn: 28.52 Gewinn: 6.52

Typ

Binar
Binar
Binar
Binar
Binar
Binar
Binar
Binar
Binar
Binar
Binar

Datum

05.04.2017 04:29:04
05.04.2017 04:47:19
06.04.2017 14:36:12
06.04.2017 14:39:11
06.04.2017 14:40:15
06.04.2017 14:40:58
07.04.2017 13:23:46
07.04.2017 13:29:12
07.04.2017 13:31:11
07.04.2017 13:47:06
07.04.2017 13:47:34

Asset
NZD/USD
AUD/USD
EUR/USD
NZD/USD
EUR/USD
USD/CAD
EUR/USD
NzZD/USD
GBP/JPY
GBP/USD
NZD/USD

Wert
0.69785
0.75712
1.06584
0.69803
1.065955
1.343215
1.06276
0.696155
137.4275
1.242025
0.696425

Operationstyp Ablaufzeit

put
put
call
put
put
call
put
put
put
put
put

05.04.2017 23:00:00
05.04.2017 23:00:00
06.04.2017 17:15:00
06.04.2017 16:15:00
06.04.2017 15:45:00
06.04.2017 15:45:00
07.04.2017 23:00:00
07.04.2017 23:00:00
07.04.2017 19:00:00
07.04.2017 15:00:00
07.04.2017 15:00:00

Ablaufwert Betrag, € Gewinn, € Gewinn, €

0,696555
0,75696
1,06544

0,697495

1,065705

1,343305
1,05982
0,69335

137,6665

1,240045

0,696525

2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00

3,50
3,38
0,00
3,50
3,64
3,38
3,76
3,76
0,00
3,60
0,00

1,50
1,38
2,00
1,50
1,64
1,38
1,76
1,76
2,00
1,60
2,00



